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ZURICH JUMPING MASTERS 2023

Comp. N°16 - Joker's Big Tour Final — 125, 09:45h

Start list
# No.
0 503
1 511
2 517
3 554
4 529
5 534
6 525
7 526
8 528
9 522
10 509
11 543
12 514
13 508
14 502
15 530
16 551
17 553

’jOKER

Horse

ASMARA

Grey | 2010 | KALASKA DE SEMILLY x BIRDY DU GISORS | Gros Laurence
CANTATA I

Bay | 2008 | NEW QUIDAM x CANTUS | ZUGER Guido

CLAYRE

Bay | 2015 | STARGOLD x COLESTUS | BILL Marléene

STAKKATA NW

Bay | 2010 | STAKKATO x QUIDAM'S RUBIN | RUTTIMANN David

DOVER 9
Bay | 2010 | DIARADO | RUNDCRANTZ-LARSSON Maria

FELIA 51
Grey | 2013 | LAUCK'S LOCKE x SANDRO | WEBER Martin

DEBORAH DU RECORD
Bay | 2014 | | FAVRE-MONTAVON Florence

DENVER B
Chestnut | 2010 | SMOOTH OPERATOR B x O-PILOTH | MEIER Enola

DONNIE
Bay | 2017 | DINKEN | FAUSTINI Livia

CORSAIRE HP Z

Rider
© upcherine
Sul Switzerland
© z0GeRrsarah
Sul Switzerland
© siLGrace
Sul Switzerland
RUTTIMANN Nadine
Sul Switzerland
&p  LARSSON Matilda
SWE Sweden

PLUSS Malaika

Switzerland

[+

(%)
<

OFFREDA Magalie

Switzerland

MEIER Enola

Switzerland

FAUSTINI Livia

Switzerland

GAUDERON Amandine

P:0:0:0:0:0:t0O

Grey | 2016 | | GAUDERON Hubert Switzerland
CAMINA DU BUISSON Z KUNZ Giulia
Chestnut | 2008 | CALVARO F.C. | KUNZ Andrea Switzerland
JOPPE POLLAK Alicia
Bay | 2014 | CANABIS Z x CANTUS | POLLAK Marcus Switzerland
CASSITA CA DREHER Ben
Bay | 2010 | CASSITO x ACORADO | DREHER Ben GER Germany
CALL ME MARILYN © sABERIRoya
Bay | 2009 | CALL ME NUMBER ONE x BOCKMANN’S LORD PEZI | SABERI Sul Switzerland
Roya
APPEL DU SOULAIRE VARETZ Gaétane
Chestnut | 2010 | ROCK'N ROLL SEMILLY x ECHOGENE LATOUR | VARETZ Sul Switzerland
Gaétane
EDDIE @& VOHR Malin
Bay | 2009 | | ETTER Gerhard GER Germany
NICK )  FUHRER Mathieu
Other | 2011 | | FUHRER Mathieu Sul Switzerland
OSIBELLE MAGNIN Frederic
Bay | 2011 | OPEN UP SEMILLY x INDIGENE DE CORDAY | Schiirch Cornelia Sul Switzerland
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